
School Coaches Name Email Saturday Field Saturday Sites
Rutgers Camden Nick Snyder nicksnyder35@gmail.com North Edison #2 8:30am, 10:45am, 1pm, 3pm, 5:15pm

Montclair University Joseph Norton nortonj5@montclair.edu North Edison #2 8:30am, 10:45am, 1pm, 3pm, 5:15pm
St. Joseph's College Kevin Reyes kevinjreyes20@gmail.com North Edison #2 8:30am, 10:45am, 1pm, 3pm, 5:15pm

New Jersey City University Nick Cesare NCESARE@njcu.edu North Edison #2 8:30am, 10:45am, 1pm, 3pm, 5:15pm
Stockton University Steven Bucci stevenbucci17@gmail.com North Edison #2 8:30am, 10:45am, 1pm, 3pm, 5:15pm

Keuka College Joe Simone Jsimone@keuka.edu North Edison #2 8:30am, 10:45am, 1pm, 3pm, 5:15pm
Post University Joel Avina javina@post.edu Rutgers Newark 8:15am, 10:20am, 12:30pm, 2:45pm, 4:45pm, 7pm

NJIT Paul Franzoni pbf2@njit.edu Rutgers Newark 2:45pm, 4:45pm
Cabrini University Israel Cordero israelcord@gmail.com Rutgers Newark 8:15am, 10:20am, 12:30pm, 2:45pm, 4:45pm, 7pm

Coppin state university Colin Dower VOL_CDower@coppin.edu Rutgers Newark 8:15am, 10:20am, 12:30pm, 2:45pm, 4:45pm, 7pm
St. Thomas Aquinas College Matt Johnson mjohnson119@stac.edu Rutgers Newark 8:15am, 10:20am, 12:30pm, 2:45pm, 4:45pm, 7pm

St. Peter's University Eddie Cribby ecribby@gmail.com Rutgers Newark 2:45pm, 4:45pm, 7pm
New York University Frank Delgado fad8138@nyu.edu Rutgers Newark 8:15am, 10:20am, 12:30pm, 2:45pm, 4:45pm, 7pm

School Coaches Name Email Sunday Field Sunday Times
Molloy university John Cooley jcooley@molloy.edu Dodge Field 8:15am, 10:15am, 12:15pm, 2:15pm, 4:30pm

St. Joseph's College Justin Ciccotelli jciccotelli@sjny.edu Dodge Field 8:15am, 10:15am, 12:15pm, 2:15pm, 4:30pm
King's College Jerry Bavitz jerrybav30@yahoo.com Dodge Field 8:15am, 10:15am, 12:15pm, 2:15pm, 4:30pm

Manhattan College David Vandercook dvandercook01@manhattan.edu Dodge Field 8:15am, 10:15am, 12:15pm, 2:15pm, 4:30pm
Rider University Jake Barbiere barbierej@rider.edu Dodge Field 8:15am, 10:15am, 12:15pm, 2:15pm

Coppin state university Colin Dower VOL_CDower@coppin.edu Dodge Field 8:15am, 10:15am, 12:15pm, 2:15pm, 4:30pm
St. Thomas Aquinas College Matt Johnson mjohnson119@stac.edu Dodge Field 8:15am, 10:15am, 12:15pm, 2:15pm, 4:30pm

Rutgers Camden John Merkh johnmerkh@yahoo.com North Edison #2 9am, 11:15am, 1:15pm, 3:15pm, 5:30pm
New Jersey City University Nick Cesare NCESARE@njcu.edu North Edison #2 9am, 11:15am, 1:15pm, 3:15pm, 5:30pm

Stockton University Steven Bucci stevenbucci17@gmail.com North Edison #2 9am, 11:15am, 1:15pm, 3:15pm, 5:30pm
Keuka College Joe Simone Jsimone@keuka.edu North Edison #2 9am, 11:15am, 1:15pm, 3:15pm, 5:30pm

St. Peter's University Eddie Cribby ecribby@gmail.com North Edison #2 1:15pm, 3:15pm, 5:30pm
New York University Frank Delgado fad8138@nyu.edu North Edison #2 9am, 11:15am, 1:15pm, 3:15pm, 5:30pm


